Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S®EFL100
 Measurement features for analog TV, digital TV and FM radio in a single unit
Version
02.00
August
2003
D
at

an
ge
Ordering information
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.02
ANALOG
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.03
ANALOG, DVB-C, DVB-S, MPEG-2,
RETURN PATH
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.04
ANALOG, DVB-C, DVB-S, DVB-T,
MPEG-2, RETURN PATH
Options
Measuring Amplifier with FM Filter R&S EFL100-Z3 2111.2132.02
Measuring Amplifier R&S EFL100-Z4 2111.2149.22
Recommended extras
Leather Bag R&S EFL100-Z1 2111.2103.00
Antiglare Device R&S EFL100-Z2 2111.2110.00